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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA/
FREE STATE DIVISION, BLOEMFONTEIN

Before the Honourable Judge Jp DAFFUE
Onthe 31 MARCH 2022

MOTION COURT G - COURT

DIVORCES

3778/2021 De Jager vs L
353/2022 Isaacs JS vs Sl
635/2022 Khatiane TV vs CJ
768/2022 Kruger NE vs HB
3451/2018 Ramahalane MK vs Matsa MA
5211/2019 Tsieane MM vs TL
4733/2021 Ramathe M1 vs LE
294/2020 Van Greunen JS vs D

ADMISSIONS
2815/2019 Photolo NJ

INSOLVENCIES

950/2022 FNB vs Rheeder PWA

1115/2022 De Vries JH vs JP

Conveyancer

Sequestration
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

1110/2022

972/2022

1181/2022

1322/2022

4949/2021

725/2020

1362/2022

4419/2019

5647/2021

6134/2018

282/2021

5127/2019

5131/2019

5128/2019

4765/2020

3088/2021

Van Niekerk AJ vs Sandvet Pecans (Pty) Ltd
Liquidation

Botha E
Rehabilitation

Hannes Peyper Inc. t/a Peyper Att. Vs Lapeng Construction
101 CC
Provisional Winding-Up

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS

NDPP
Forfeiture of Assets

Forum B & 3 Others vs Masilonyana Local Municipality & 3
Others
Interdict

Van der Westhuizen GFM & 1 vs Grimbreek & Partners & 1
Other

Kelepu WN vs NS & 1 other

Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a Wesbank vs Baruk Property Group (Pty)
Ltd

To Compel
Mabunda Y vs Minister of Police

13

Khutsoane DT vs Seape GCTR
Mpeke PM vs TN & 3 Others

Toyota Financial Services (SA) vs Baruk Property Group (Pty)
Ltd & 1
Cancellation of agreement

Toyota Financial Services (SA) vs Baruk Property Group (Pty)
Ltd & 1
Toyota Financial Services (SA) vs Baruk Property Group (Pty)
Ltd & 1
Stasie R vs The Minister of Police

Condonation

Osho Agri Investments (Pty) Ltd vs Honey Attorneys
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33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

428/2020

482/2022

651/2015

1257/2022

940/202

304/2019

634/2019

3539/2019

1153/2019

3932/2020

4158/2021

717/2022

984/2022

1287/2022

3963/2019

684/2021

The Standard Bank of SA Ltd vs Rothmann HS & 5 Others
Joinder application

Absa Bank Ltd vs Erasmus DP
Consolidation

Bekker B vs RAF
Damages

Montsi MA vs RAF

SA Legal Practice Council v Junius N & 1 other
Curator Bonis

Olifant Janate obo v RAF
CAL

Nthekenyane SS v Nthekenyane AM
Amendment of Order

Uric Deetlefs (N.O) v RAF
To strike out

Jantjie TE vs RAF
Contempt of Court

Ciliba J Hary v Ciliba E Mamatsie
Germishuizen N v Strampe GJ
Guardianship

P Henrico
Parental Responsibilities

Robertson SB & 2 others v Smith M & another

Hillard ML v Mqolobeni P

SUMMARY JUDGMENTS

FNB v AG Lindhorst & another
Money Owing

SB Guarantee Company (RF) Proprietary Ltd v Sotika Trading
cC
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49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.
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58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

3854/2019

738/2021

1470/2020

3812/2021

4113/2021

4271/2021

4442/2021

4670/2021

4676/2021

4961/2021

5134/2021

331/2022

2886/2021

254/2022

3064/2020

252/2022

2797/2021

1120/2018

3922/2021

DEFAULT JUDGMENTS

BOKWA ATTORNEYS

Standard Bank of SA Ltd v Matlaletsa DP & Another
Standard Bank of SA Ltd v Malumisi NS & Another
Potpale Investments (Pty) Ltd v Magale PJ

Potpale Investments (Pty) Ltd v Mapobe A

Potpale Investments (Pty) Ltd v Sithole MP

Potpale Investments (Pty) Ltd v Tsoaela TG

SA Taxi Impact Fund (RF) Ltd v Matsau TC

SA Taxi Impact Fund (RF) Ltd v Mofokeng RP
Transflow (RF) (Pty) Ltd v Mbele PM

Potpale Investment ( RF) (Pty) Ltd v Langa SH

Transflow (RF) (Pty) Ltd v Mofokeng MD

SA Taxi Impact Fund (RF) (Pty) Ltd v Mtyobile Cumani

EG COOPER MAJIEDT INC

ABSA Bank Ltd v Van der Merwe JC

Trade Fund’s 126 (Pty) Ltd v 4 TM Multi-Purpose Projects
(Pty) Ltd

HILL, MCHARDY & HERBST INC

SA Home Loans (Pty) Ltd v Hendricks IH Ncumisa

Nedbank Ltd v Emmanuel MN & 1 other

lemas Financial Services (Co-Operative) Ltd v Moeketsi S

HONEY ATTORNEYS

FNB Ltd v Ntelelkoa KS & 1 other

FNB Ltd v Gunter HL




63.

4305/2020

JG BOTHA

ABSA Bank Ltd v Letube SB & Another

MabuseH<KP-REMOVED

65— 2817/2021 —  Firstrand Bank Ltd v Busa NM-REMOVED

66.

5687/2021

Standard Bank of SA Ltd v Mokgele MA

64— 5832/2021— Standard-Bank-of SA-Ltd-v-Mehunu-MH-REMOVED
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69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

551/2020

4434/2021

5483/2021

4852/2021

4913/2021

813/2022

3538/2021

609/2020

2936/2020

4323/2020

2273/2021

2875/2021

ABSA Bank Ltd v SB Buys

KRAMER WEIHMANN & JOUBERT INC

Nedbank Ltd v VVan Vuuren JS & 1 other

KRUGER VENTER

PJ Haasbroek (N.O) & Another v Matjhabeng Local
Municipality & 3 others

MAKUBALO
Methuse Bayethe v RAF

MCINTYRE & VAN DER POST

Nedbank Ltd v Pietersen LAR

NOORDMANS

Smit CD v Stoltz HJ Roelof (N.O) & 5 others

POSWA ATTORNEYS

Barloworld Equipment, a division of Barloworld SA (Pty) Ltd v
Motse Civils

ABSA Bank Ltd v Molefe TS
ABSA Bank Ltd v Tsatsane AM
ABSA Bank Ltd v Ntseki SM
ABSA Bank Ltd v Sonwabo DM

ABSA Bank Ltd v Gambu CB
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88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

4857/2021

5447/2021

726/2022

842/2022

1000/2020

2110/2020

4502/2018

2205/2020

3104/2020

1515/2021

5607/2021

5877/2021

170/2022

854/2022

5192/2017

4686/2021

5410/2021

5413/2021

5931/2021

ABSA Bank Ltd v Stassen GC
ABSA Bank Ltd v Ammizhaddai Trading CC & Another
ABSA Bank Ltd v Maswangaye HI

PEYPER ATTORNEYS

Tau Pele Construction (PTY) Ltd v HOD: Department of
Police, Roads & Transport FS Provincial Government &
Another

PHATSHOANE HENNEY

Farmsico (Pty) Ltd t/a Kynoch Fertilizer v FS de Klerk
Boerdery CC & Another

ROSSOUWS ATTORNEYS

Firstrand Bank Ltd v Maneli ST

STRAUSS DALY

Sawindu 08 (RF) Ltd v Mampati KA

Standard Bank of SA Ltd v Olivier JC

Greenhouse Funding 4 (RF) Ltd v Greeff UR & Another
Standard Bank of SA Ltd v Louw PJ Cornelius

Standard Bank of SA Ltd v Masa NI

SYMINGTON & DE KOK

Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a FNB Home Loans v Britz JA
Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a FNB Home Loans v Koffie JB
Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a FNB Home Loans v Mathoka MM
Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a FNB Home Loans v Osman MA
Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a FNB Home Loans v Bruyns W
Velocity Finance (RF) Ltd v Makhoali NB

Velocity Finance (RF) Ltd v Lepheane TR

Fast Issuer SPV (RF) Ltd v Maketekete N




99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

5935/2021

5940/2021

166/2022

236/2021

266/2022

298/2022

301/2022

305/2022

311/2022

491/2022

604/2022

740/2022

312/2022

Velocity Finance (RF) Ltd v Ndlalifa ZLM

Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a Wesbank v Samson AP

Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a Wesbank v Tuswa IN

Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a FNB v Sietes Investments CC & others
Velocity Finance (RF) Ltd v Mkhize T

Firstrand Auto Receivables (RF) Ltd v Bolsiek AZ

Firstrand Auto Receivables (RF) Ltd v Kgoizama Investments
(Pty) Ltd

Firstrand Auto Receivables (RF) Ltd v Koloi JM

Firstrand Auto Receivables (RF) Ltd v LA Snyman t/a Astra
Towing

Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a Wesbank v Nanyane OM

Firstrand Auto Receivables (RF) Ltd v Calandra Trading 612
CC & 1 Other

Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a Weshank v Hoon LA

Firstrand Auto Receivables (RF) Ltd v Ntsepe LA




